68
Complete System
EHS1100 Mini horizontal unit
Microtiter Combs
Code Description Sample volume
EHS1100-CMT8-0.8 0.75 mm thick, 8 sample MC 8 µl
EHS1100-CMT12-0.8 0.75 mm thick, 12 sample MC 10 µl
EHS1100-CMT8-1.0 1 mm thick, 8 sample MC 11 µl

Loading guides allow easy well
 !"#$ %&'$ (#)'#!)*'+,-")-('! #.
Ordering codes
Code Description Sample volume
EHS1200-P1-0.8 0.75 mm thick, prep 1, marker 1 270 µl
EHS1200-P2-0.8 0.75 mm thick, prep 2, marker 2 118 µl
EHS1200-P4-0.8 0.75 mm thick, prep 4, marker 2 57 µl
EHS1200-P1-1.0 1 mm thick, prep 1, marker 1 360 µl
EHS1200-P2-1.0 1 mm thick, prep 2, marker 2 158 µl
EHS1200-P4-1.0 1 mm thick, prep 4, marker 4 77 µl
EHS1200-P1-1.5 1.5 mm thick, prep 1, marker 1 540 µl
EHS1200-P2-1.5 1.5 mm thick, prep 2, marker 2 236 µl
EHS1200-P4-1.5 1.5 mm thick, prep 4, marker 4 115 µl
EHS1200-P1-2.0 2 mm thick, prep 1, marker 1 720 µl
EHS1200-P2-2.0 2 mm thick, prep 2, marker 2 315 µl
EHS1200-P4-2.0 2 mm thick, prep 4, marker 4 153 µl
Preparative Combs